
 

SAINIK SCHOOL JHUNJHUNU 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 

 

APRIL-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

01-Apr Tuesday AA Commencement of AY: 2025-26  New Session Start 

02-Apr Wednesday CCA Students’ Council Selection  Students' Council Formation 

05-Apr Saturday CCA National Maritime Day Assembly Talk 

07-Apr Monday CCA World Health Day Assembly Talk 

10-Apr Thursday - Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

12-Apr Saturday CCA English Poetry Competition  Inter House 

14-Apr Monday CCA Birth Anniversary of Dr.B.R Ambedkar Assembly Talk 

16-Apr Wednesday CCA Volley Ball Competition Inter House 

18-Apr Friday - Good Friday Holiday 

21-Apr Monday CCA Volley Ball Competition Finals  Inter House 

22-Apr Tuesday CCA World Earth Day Tree Plantation by cadets 

23-Apr Wednesday CCA World Book Day Assembly Talk 

24-Apr Thursday CCA Hindi Bhashan Pratiyogita Inter House 

26-Apr Saturday - Book Out/ Book In for Cadets Book Out/ Book In 

 
MAY-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

03-May Saturday CCA Press Freedom Day Assembly Talk 

03-May Saturday AA 
PPT-1 (VII-X) & PT-1 (XI-XII)  
(Syllabus Covered - 15%) 

Except Class VI 

08-May Thursday CCA World Red Cross Day Assembly Talk 

11-May Sunday CCA Technology Day Assembly Talk on 10 May 

12-May Monday  - Budha Purnima Holiday 

17-May Saturday - Book Out/ PTM Book Out for Cadets  

19-May Monday - Summer Vacation Vacation Commences  

 
JUNE-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

05-Jun Thursday CCA World Environment Day Vacation Activity (Online) 

07-Jun Saturday - Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Holiday 

21-Jun Saturday CCA International Day of Yoga Vacation Activity (Online) 

27-Jun Friday AA Summer Vacation Vacation Ends  

28-Jun Saturday AA Reporting Back of Cadets  Book In for Cadets  
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JULY-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

06-Jul Sunday -  Muharram Holiday 

11-Jul Friday CCA World Population Day Assembly Talk 

18-Jul Friday CCA English Declamation Competition Inter House 

25-Jul Friday CCA Poster Making Competition Inter House 

26-Jul Saturday CCA Kargil Vijay Diwas / Book In & Book Out 
Assembly Talk 
Book Out / Book In 

28-Jul Monday CCA Football Competition Inter House 

29-Jul Tuesday CCA Hindi Sulekh Pratiyogita Inter House 

 
AUGUST-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

01-Aug Friday AA 
Unit Test (VII-IX & XI) (Syllabus Covered - 30%) 
PPT-2 (X) PT-2 (XII) (Syllabus Covered - 30%) 

Except Class VI 

09-Aug Saturday CCA 
National Women's Day 
Raksha Bandhan (RH) 

Assembly Talk 

12-Aug Tuesday CCA International Youth Day Assembly Talk 

15-Aug Friday  - Independence Day 
Flag Hoisting/ 
Holiday 

16-Aug Saturday - Janmashtami Holiday 

18-Aug Monday CCA Inter House Hockey Tournament Inter House 

20-Aug Wednesday CCA Sadhbhawana Diwas Assembly Talk 

22-Aug Friday CCA 
GK Quiz Competition/ 
Honey Bee Day  

Inter House/ 
Assembly Talk 

27-Aug Wednesday AA Spell Bee Competition Inter House 

29-Aug Friday CCA National Sports Day/ Basketball Competition  
Assembly Talk / 
Inter House 

30-Aug Saturday AA Book Out/ Book In for Cadets/ PTM 
Book Out/ Book 
In 

 
SEPTEMBER-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

05-Sep Friday  - Teachers' Day/ Milad Un Nabi Holiday 

08-Sep Monday CCA 
Hindi Pakhwara- Hindi Tatkaalik 
Pratiyogita / World First Aid Day 

Inter House/ Assembly Talk 

09-Sep Tuesday CCA 
Hindi Pakhwara- Hindi Nara & 
Rachnatmak Lekhan Pratiyogita/ World 
Ozone Day 

Inter House/ Assembly Talk 

10-Sep Wednesday CCA 
Hindi Pakhwara- Hindi Nibandh Lekhan 
Pratiyogita/ Engineer's Day 

Inter House/ Assembly Talk 

11-Sep Thursday CCA 
Hindi Pakhwara- Hindi Vad Vivad 
Pratiyogita 

Inter House 

12-Sep Friday CCA 
Hindi Pakhwara- Hindi Kavita Vachan 
Pratiyogita 

Inter House 

13-Sep Saturday CCA 
Hindi Pakhwara- Hindi Katha Kathan 
Pratiyogita/ International Day of Peace 

Inter House/ Assembly Talk 

23-Sep Tuesday CCA English Calligraphy Competition Inter House 

26-Sep Friday CCA World Environmental Health Day Assembly Talk 

27-Sep Saturday - Book Out/ Book In for Cadets/ PTM Book Out/ Book In 
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OCTOBER-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

02-Oct Thursday - Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday / Dussehra Holiday 

04-Oct Saturday CCA World Animal Day 
Assembly 
Talk 

06-Oct Monday AA 

PPT-1 (VI) (Syllabus Covered - 20%) 
PPT-2 (IX) (Syllabus Covered - 50%) 
PPT-3 (X) (Syllabus Covered - 70%) 
PT-2 (XI) (Syllabus Covered - 50%) 
PT-3 (XII) (Syllabus Covered - 70%) 
Half Yearly Exam (VII-VIII) (Syllabus Covered - 50%) 

All Classes 

08-Oct Wednesday CCA Indian Air Force Day  
Special 
Assembly 

11-Oct Saturday CCA International Day of the Girl Child 
Assembly 
Talk 

16-Oct Thursday CCA World Food Day 
Assembly 
Talk 

20-Oct Monday - Diwali Holiday 

25-Oct Saturday - Book Out/ Book In for Cadets/ PTM 
Book Out/ 
Book In 

30-Oct Thursday CCA Athletic & Track Competitions Inter House 

31-Oct Friday CCA National Unity Day 
Assembly 
Talk 

 
NOVEMBER-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

05-Nov Wednesday - Guru Nanak's Birthday Holiday 

07-Nov Friday CCA National Cancer Awareness Day Assembly Talk 

09-Nov Sunday CCA International Science Week - 

10-Nov Monday AA 
Unit Test (VI) (Syllabus Covered - 40%) 
Pre-Boards-1 (X&XII) (Syllabus Covered - 85%) 

Class VI, Class 
X and XII 

11-Nov Tuesday CCA National Education Day Assembly Talk 

14-Nov Friday CCA Children's Day 
Tug of War/ 
Educational Tour 

23-Nov Sunday CCA NCC Day - 

26-Nov Wednesday CCA Constitution Day & Raising Day 
Assembly Talk 
& Investiture 

29-Nov Saturday - Book Out/ Book In for Cadets/ PTM 
Book Out/ Book 
In 

 

DECEMBER-2025 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

02-Dec Tuesday CCA World Computer Literacy Day Assembly Talk 

04-Dec Thursday CCA Indian Navy Day Special Assembly 

05-Dec Friday AA 

Half Yearly (VI) (Syllabus Covered - 50%) 
PPT-2 (VII-VIII) (Syllabus Covered - 85%) 
PPT-3 (IX) (Syllabus Covered - 85%) 
PT-3 (XI) (Syllabus Covered - 85%) 
Pre-Board-2 (X-XII)(Syllabus Covered - 100%) 

All Classes 

07-Dec Sunday - Indian Armed Forces Flag Day - 

20-Dec Saturday AA 
Book Out for Cadets for cadets/PTM/ Vijay 
Diwas 

Book Out/ 
Assembly Talk 

22-Dec Monday AA Winter Vacation 
Vacation 
Commences  

25-Dec Thursday - Christmas Day Holiday 

 



 

-4- 
 

JANUARY-2026 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

15-Jan Thursday - Indian Army Day Online Activity 

20-Jan Tuesday AA Winter Vacation Vacation Ends  

21-Jan Wednesday AA Reporting Back of Cadets  Book In for Cadets  

26-Jan Monday  - Republic Day Flag Unfurling/ Holiday 

30-Jan Friday CCA Martyr's Day Assembly Talk 

 
FEBRUARY-2026 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

02-Feb Monday CCA Drill Competition Inter House 

03-Feb Tuesday AA External Practical Examinations  Class XII 

21-Feb Saturday CCA Cross Country Competition Inter House 

28-Feb Saturday CCA National Science Day Assembly Talk 

  AA Board Exams Class (X & XII) Yet to be announced 

 
MARCH-2026 
 

DATE DAY 
AA/ 
CCA 

ACTIVITY REMARKS 

02-Mar Monday AA Annual Exam- 2025-26 Exam Commences 

14-Mar Saturday CCA World Math's Day Assembly Talk 

23-Mar Monday CCA Shaheedi Diwas Assembly Talk 

28-Mar Saturday - Book Out/ Book In for Cadets/ PTM Book Out/ Book In 

 


